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Bus 215 Carindale - City Express via Tingalpa Go to website

Direction
Queen Street station, 1b — Carindale Shopping Centre 
Interchange

43 stops

Open route schedule

Queen Street station, 1b

Cultural Centre station, platform 2

South Bank busway station, platform 2

Mater Hill station, platform 2

Woolloongabba station, platform 2

Stanley St E at Coorparoo Secondary College

Bennetts Rd at Norman Park near Morehead Ave

Agnew St at Norman Park North

Agnew St at Seven Hills Stop 42

Wickham St at Morningside

Richmond Rd at Morningside East

Richmond Rd at Molloy Road

Richmond Rd at Richmond East

Cannon Hill Shopping Centre, zone D

Wynnum Rd at Cannon Hill

Wynnum Rd at Northcliffe, stop 36

Wynnum Rd at Murarrie Park, stop 37

Wynnum Rd at Bulimba Creek, stop 38

Wynnum Rd at Murarrie Road

Wynnum Rd at Tingalpa West near Crossley Ave

Wynnum Rd at Kianawah Park, stop 41

Route schedule
Queen Street station, 1b — Carindale Shopping Centre 
Interchange

Monday 08:12-22:20

Tuesday 08:12-22:20

Wednesday 08:12-22:20

Thursday 08:12-22:20

Friday 08:12-22:20

Saturday 09:02-22:10

Sunday 09:02-18:02

Route info

Direction: Queen Street station, 1b

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min
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Wynnum Rd near Thornlake Ct

Belmont Rd at Palgrave Street, stop 47/43

Belmont Rd at Annette Street, stop 48/44

Annette St at Jarrow Street, stop 49/45

Annette St at Cahia Street, stop 50/46

Castlerea St at Roscrea Street, stop 51/47

Thurston St at Wallington Street, stop 52/48

Thurston St at McCorkell Street, stop 53/49

Thurston St at Loughrea Street, stop 54/50

Thurston St at Peachdale Street, stop 55/51

Belmont Rd at Eversholt St, stop 56/52

Belmont Rd at Burstall Street, stop 57/53

Belmont Rd at Rechner Street, stop 58/54

Belmont Rd at Hillcroft Place, stop 59/5

Meadowlands Rd at Wright Street, stop 60

Cadogan St at Rolls Court, stop 62

Cadogan St at Breadsell Street, stop 63/64

Cadogan St at Cadogan Park, stop 65/54a

Cadogan St at Whitecastle Street, stop 66/54

Cadogan St at Bamburgh Street, stop 67/53

Bedivere St at Tristan Street, stop 68/52

Carindale Shopping Centre Interchange



Direction
Carindale Shopping Centre station, platform A — Queen 
Street station

42 stops

Open route schedule

Carindale Shopping Centre station, platform A

Bedivere St at Tristan Street, stop 68/52

Cadogan St at Bamburgh Street, stop 67/53

Cadogan St at Whitecastle Street, stop 65/54

Cadogan St at Cadogan Park, stop 65/54a

Cadogan St at Breadsell Street, stop 64/63

Cadogan St at Rolls Court, stop 62

Meadowlands Rd at Wright Street, stop 60

Belmont Rd at Hillcroft Place, stop 59/5

Belmont Rd at Rechner Street, stop 58/54

Belmont Rd at Burstall Street, stop 57/53

Belmont Rd at Eversholt St, stop 56/52

Thurston St at Peachdale Street, stop 55/51

Thurston St at Loughrea Street, stop 54/50

Thurston St at McCorkell St, stop 53/49

Thurston St at Wallington Street, stop 52/48

Castlerea St at Roscrea Street, stop 51/47

Annette St at Cahia Street, stop 50/46

Annette St at Jarrow Street, stop 49/45

Belmont Rd at Annette Street, stop 48/44

Belmont Rd at Palgrave Street, stop 47/43

Wynnum Rd near Belmont Rd

Wynnum Rd at Kianawah Park, stop 41

Wynnum Rd at Tingalpa West near Stanton Rd

Route schedule
Carindale Shopping Centre station, platform A — Queen 
Street station

Monday 06:30-21:25

Tuesday 06:30-21:25

Wednesday 06:30-21:25

Thursday 06:30-21:25

Friday 06:30-21:25

Saturday 07:45-21:15

Sunday 08:45-17:45

Route info

Direction: Carindale Shopping Centre station, platform A

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min
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Wynnum Rd at Murarrie Road

Wynnum Rd at Bulimba Creek, stop 38

Wynnum Rd at Murarrie Park, stop 37

Wynnum Rd at Cannon Hill

Cannon Hill Shopping Centre, zone A

Richmond Rd at Richmond East

Richmond Rd at Molloy Road

Richmond Rd at Morningside East near Bonar St

Wickham St at Morningside

Agnew St at Seven Hills Stop 42

Agnew St at Norman Park North

Bennetts Rd at Norman Park near Morehead Ave

Stanley St E at Coorparoo Secondary College

Woolloongabba station, platform 1

Mater Hill station, platform 1

South Bank busway station, platform 1

Cultural Centre station, platform 1

Queen Street station

215 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Brisbane

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


